
1 1283941 FANTOZZI MARISOL 197456 2015 RN GERBIDO

1255724 STROPPIANA IRENE 197456 2015

2 1367284 GOZZI CLEMENTINA 200377 2015 TEAM 63 1

1368068 OLIVERO RACHELE 200377 2016

3 1367702 CATANIA REBECCA 200377 2015 TEAM 63 2

1368069 PEDRANA FONTANA ALLEGRA 200377 2015

4 1249858 SPINELLI BEATRICE 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO 1

1345481 MUSTACCIOLI VALENTINA 192898 2015

5 1249855 CASELLO EMMA 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO 2

1249862 TUCCI MARTA 192898 2015

6 1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1281293 Galbai Allyson Maria 198955 2015

7 1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

8 1382876 INCALZA ALYSSA 996649 2017 BAJA SPORT 1

1382879 POGGI DARIA ADELAIDE 996649 2016

9 1382875 GIROTTO LINDA 996649 2016 BAJA SPORT 2

1382881 SAVINO VANESSA 996649 2015 RIS

1382886 ZAMPINI GERTA 996649 2016

10 1270757 D'Aniello Margherita 199727 2016 CSR

1394811 Marchisio Fabiola 199727 2016

1 1367627 BASSIGNANA ISABELLA 200377 2016 TEAM 63

1367284 GOZZI CLEMENTINA 200377 2015

1367935 ZANOBIO ADELASIA 200377 2016

2 1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

3 1281284 Coviello Chiara 198955 2016 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1361746 Melone Ludovica 198955 2016

1361750 Saadaoui Zahir 198955 2015

4 1397969 BENEVOLO COSTANZA 198213 2015 LIB DUE VALLI

1396450 CAVALLARO AURORA 198213 2015

1316250 DURAND VIOLA 198213 2015

5 1382876 INCALZA ALYSSA 996649 2017 BAJA SPORT

1382879 POGGI DARIA ADELAIDE 996649 2016

1382881 SAVINO VANESSA 996649 2015

6 1198230 Bertolusso Sofia 199727 2015 CSR

1137442 De Angelis Anna 199727 2015

1198109 Stroppiana Beatrice 199727 2015

1 1396274 D'ALESSIO FRANCESCA 197456 2015 RN GERBIDO

1396276 ESPOSITO EMMA 197456 2015

1283941 FANTOZZI MARISOL 197456 2015

1255724 STROPPIANA IRENE 197456 2015

1396278 LARDANI SAMUELA 197456 2016

1396279 LATTANZIO FINATTI AGNESE 197456 2015

1396280 PARPINEL CRISTINA 197456 2015

TRIO P.T.

DUO P.T.

 CAT. GIOVANISSIME

SQUADRA P.T.



1396275 DESIDERIO MARTA 197456 2015

1396277 LACOMMARA NOEMI 197456 2015 RIS

2 1368426 BUFFO GIULIA 197477 2015 SINCRO RIVAROLO 1

1265794 LUCIANI BENEDETTA 197477 2015

1368418 NARDI ALESSIA 197477 2015

1269855 RAVA ISABELLA 197477 2015

1265797 SIMONE GIORGIA 197477 2015

3 1368729 CANCIAN MAYA ISABEL 197477 2016 SINCRO RIVAROLO 2

1368412 CERESA SOFIA 197477 2016

1368287 MABRITO LETIZIA 197477 2016

1368291 MORASSUTTO ASTRID 197477 2016

4 1249855 CASELLO EMMA 192898 2015 AQUATICA TO

1249858 SPINELLI BEATRICE 192898 2015

1249862 TUCCI MARTA 192898 2015

1252464 GRANDE CAMILLA 192898 2015 RIS

1345479 MOSCHINO MARTINA 192898 2015

1345481 MUSTACCIOLI VALENTINA 192898 2015

1359999 RECUPERO BIANCA 192898 2015

1345491 RAVAZZOLO BEATRICE 192898 2016

1356032 RIGOTTI FRANCESCA 192898 2016 RIS

1410007 BRESSAN GRETA 192898 2015

5 1361672 Acocella Giulia Anais 198955 2015 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1147525 Balossini Gaia 198955 2015

1361677 Branca Maya 198955 2015

1320035 Camerone Camilla 198955 2015

1361743 Coletta Anastasia 198955 2015

1281293 Galbai Allyson Maria 198955 2015

1191249 Petrilli Anna 198955 2015

1361750 Saadaoui Zahir 198955 2015

6 1361673 Bianchi Ginevra 198955 2016 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1361675 Binatti Valentina 198955 2017

1281283 Capellupo Lara 198955 2017

1361685 Conniato De Boni Diana 198955 2017

1281284 Coviello Chiara 198955 2016

1361746 Melone Ludovica 198955 2016

1361748 Nocera Alice 198955 2016

7 1382875 GIROTTO LINDA 996649 2016 BAJA SPORT

1382876 INCALZA ALYSSA 996649 2017

1382879 POGGI DARIA ADELAIDE 996649 2016

1382881 SAVINO VANESSA 996649 2015

1382886 ZAMPINI GERTA 996649 2016

8 1198230 Bertolusso Sofia 199727 2015 CSR

1358529 Chiusano Celeste 199727 2015

1137442 De Angelis Anna 199727 2015

1358526 Giribaldi Alessia 199727 2015

1198109 Stroppiana Beatrice 199727 2015

1272369 Tabiani Ayaka 199727 2015

9 1367627 BASSIGNANA ISABELLA 200377 2016 TEAM 63

1367702 CATANIA REBECCA 200377 2015

1367284 GOZZI CLEMENTINA 200377 2015



1368068 OLIVERO RACHELE 200377 2016

1368069 PEDRANA FONTANA ALLEGRA 200377 2015

1367935 ZANOBIO ADELASIA 200377 2016

1192075 ARNEODO Chloé 200377 2015

1 1287849 bretti viola 200377 2014 TEAM 63 

2 1351675 SECCO ARIANNA 192898 2014 AQUATICA TO

3 1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014 VO2 1

4 1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014 VO2 2

5 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

6 1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA

7 1318606 CARITA' MARTINA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT

8 1318635 TISO LARA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT

9 1358705 BRICARELLO BEATRICE 198213 2014 LIB DUE VALLI

10 1140260 BIGLIONE ZOE 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT

1 1255725 NEGRO FLAVIA 197456 2014 RN GERBIDO

1255724 SOFFIENTINO MUNEGAT ADELE 197456 2014

2 1287848 rimini emma 200377 2014 TEAM 63 1

1192075 arneodo Chloé 200377 2015

3 1287852 bellan marianna 200377 2014 TEAM 63 2

1366805 gherlantini anna 200377 2014

4 1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014 VO2 

1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014

5 1281281 Agosta Matilde Graziella 198955 2014 LIB. NUOTO NOVARA 1

1130958 Pesare Caterina 198955 2014 RIS

1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

6 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

7 1382873 BEVILACQUA VITTORIA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT 1

1382881 SAVINO VANESSA 996649 2015

8 1318606 CARITA' MARTINA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT 2

1318635 TISO LARA 996649 2014

9 1222060 DISDERO GRETA 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT 1

1319658 PALUMBO ANNA CHIARA 191504 2014

10 1166196 OLIVA SOFIA 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT 2

1178930 MASSANO GIORGIA 191504 2014

1 1366829 averna carlotta 200377 2014 TEAM 63 

1366803 bassignana rebecca 200377 2014

1366805 gherlantini anna 200377 2014

2 1250832 PINZELLO MAYA 192898 2014 AQUATICA TO

1355486 PRETE TEA 192898 2014

1351675 SECCO ARIANNA 192898 2014

3 1281281 Agosta Matilde Graziella 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 1

1130958 Pesare Caterina 198955 2014

1130959 Aina Dalia 198955 2014

4 1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA 2

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

CAT. ES B

SOLO P.T.

TRIO P.T.

DUO P.T.



1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

5 1318606 CARITA' MARTINA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT

1318637 CAUDERA GAIA 996649 2014

1318635 TISO LARA 996649 2014

6 1185133 TARDITI ASIA 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT

1120827 FLORIO GAIA 191504 2014

1120833 FRUTTERO LUCIA 191504 2014

1 1208806 BERTETTI ZOIE 197477 2014 SINCRO RIVAROLO

1131047 BOLOGNA AURORA 197477 2014

1269852 BORTOLOTTO ELISA 197477 2014

1269843 CANCIAN EDEN 197477 2014

1129033 DANTONIA GRETA 197477 2014

1265798 GOGLIO REBECCA 197477 2014

1208809 LEONE AURORA 197477 2014

1208814 PENNISI IRIS 197477 2014

2 1281281 Agosta Matilde Graziella 198955 2014 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130959 Aina Dalia 198955 2014

1281280 Condorelli Elena 198955 2014

1281278 Montano Iracà Giada 198955 2014

1130958 Pesare Caterina 198955 2014

1191248 Santagostini Clelia 198955 2014

3 1382873 BEVILACQUA VITTORIA 996649 2014 BAJA SPORT

1318606 CARITA' MARTINA 996649 2014

1318637 CAUDERA GAIA 996649 2014

1318635 TISO LARA 996649 2014

1382875 GIROTTO LINDA 996649 2016

1382881 SAVINO VANESSA 996649 2015

1382886 ZAMPINI GERTA 996649 2016

1382879 POGGI DARIA ADELAIDE 996649 2016

4 1140260 BIGLIONE ZOE 191504 2014 HYDRO SPORT

1222060 DISDERO GRETA 191504 2014

1319658 PALUMBO ANNA CHIARA 191504 2014

1168138 CAMPRA ALISHA 191504 2014

1166593 LLESHI CRISTEL 191504 2014

5 1366829 averna carlotta 200377 2014 TEAM 63

1366803 bassignana rebecca 200377 2014

1287852 bellan marianna 200377 2014

1287849 bretti viola 200377 2014

1366805 gherlantini anna 200377 2014

1287848 rimini emma 200377 2014

1192075 arneodo Chloé 200377 2015

1366807 fiore Karina 200377 2014

SQUADRA P.T.


